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Sunday, December 09, 2018

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Light Horse Pete COW 17.45 28.38 27.96 16.43 28.30 20.05 138.571 1

Cardboard Cowboy 49’R 34.25 15.69 23.04 35.92 10.33 28.67 147.902 1

Laredo Lou CB 24.81 32.52 24.88 25.34 19.30 29.72 156.573 1

Fast Finger Fife WRA 31.11 33.46 25.48 25.63 25.04 24.84 165.564 1

Doc Kemm SL 26.50 25.37 43.10 31.03 25.23 36.80 188.035 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 39.69 28.11 30.82 36.56 26.37 41.08 202.636 2

Levi Wrangler YG 25.80 27.91 45.11 43.95 35.55 26.72 205.047 1

Doc Southerly S 30.40 37.77 42.03 32.60 39.60 34.05 216.458 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 36.25 34.03 26.21 41.17 54.69 41.20 233.559 2

Pick Ax Pete GP 51.91 54.41 38.99 51.26 79.75 94.38 370.7010 1
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The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
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Awards List by Category Main Match

State Time
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Safety

Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 156.571 3 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category: Cowboy

Light Horse Pete 138.571 1 South Carolina 3 1 0

Category: 49'r

Cardboard Cowboy 147.901 2 Georgia 6 0 0

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 370.701 10 South Carolina 12 2 0

Category: Senior

Doc Southerly 216.451 8 Georgia 2 0 0

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 188.031 5 South Carolina 1 1 0

Carolina Gray Dawg 202.632 6 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category: Wrangler

Fast Finger Fife 165.561 4 South Carolina 0 0 0

Two Fingers Kurt 233.552 9 South Carolina 4 0 0

Category: Young Gun

Levi Wrangler 205.041 7 Georgia 4 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Fast Finger Fife

1Total clean shooters:



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cat Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Light Horse Pete COW 138.57 19 17.45 0 0 0 0 17.45 18.38 0 1 0 0 28.38 22.96 1 0 0 0 27.96 16.43 0 0 0 0 16.43 28.30 2 0 0 10 28.30 20.05 0 0 0 0 20.051 5 5 1 6 1

2 Cardboard Cowboy g 147.90 20 24.25 2 0 0 0 34.25 15.69 0 0 0 0 15.69 18.04 1 0 0 0 23.04 25.92 2 0 0 0 35.92 20.33 0 0 0 10 10.33 23.67 1 0 0 0 28.677 1 1 6 1 4

3 Laredo Lou CB 156.57 19 24.81 0 0 0 0 24.81 27.52 1 0 0 0 32.52 24.88 0 0 0 0 24.88 25.34 0 0 0 0 25.34 29.30 0 0 0 10 19.30 29.72 0 0 0 0 29.722 6 2 2 2 5

4 Fast Finger Fife WRA 165.56 24 31.11 0 0 0 0 31.11 33.46 0 0 0 0 33.46 25.48 0 0 0 0 25.48 25.63 0 0 0 0 25.63 35.04 0 0 0 10 25.04 24.84 0 0 0 0 24.846 7 3 3 3 2

5 Doc Kemm SL 188.03 30 26.50 0 0 0 0 26.50 25.37 0 0 0 0 25.37 28.10 1 1 0 0 43.10 31.03 0 0 0 0 31.03 35.23 0 0 0 10 25.23 36.80 0 0 0 0 36.804 2 9 4 4 7

6 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 202.63 39 39.69 0 0 0 0 39.69 28.11 0 0 0 0 28.11 30.82 0 0 0 0 30.82 31.56 1 0 0 0 36.56 36.37 0 0 0 10 26.37 41.08 0 0 0 0 41.089 4 6 7 5 8

7 Levi Wrangler YG 205.04 35 25.80 0 0 0 0 25.80 27.91 0 0 0 0 27.91 30.11 3 0 0 0 45.11 33.95 0 1 0 0 43.95 40.55 1 0 0 10 35.55 26.72 0 0 0 0 26.723 3 10 9 7 3

8 Doc Southerly S 216.45 41 30.40 0 0 0 0 30.40 37.77 0 0 0 0 37.77 32.03 2 0 0 0 42.03 32.60 0 0 0 0 32.60 49.60 0 0 0 10 39.60 34.05 0 0 0 0 34.055 9 8 5 8 6

9 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 233.55 46 26.25 2 0 0 0 36.25 29.03 1 0 0 0 34.03 26.21 0 0 0 0 26.21 36.17 1 0 0 0 41.17 64.69 0 0 0 10 54.69 41.20 0 0 0 0 41.208 8 4 8 9 9

10 Pick Ax Pete GP 370.70 57 41.91 2 0 0 0 51.91 44.41 0 1 0 0 54.41 38.99 0 0 0 0 38.99 46.26 1 0 0 0 51.26 69.75 2 0 0 0 79.75 49.38 7 1 0 0 94.3810 10 7 10 10 10


